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Upcoming Community Events  
 

SBCCOG Staff Exhibiting or Presenting at the following: 
 

 
Thursday, October 27 from 11:00 am – 12:30pm  
Raytheon Energy Conservation Fair (employees only) 
Location: El Segundo Campus, 2000 E. El Segundo Blvd., El Segundo 
 
Friday, October 28, from 10:00 am – 1:00 pm 
PVE-CARES 11th Annual Senior Awareness Health Fair 
Location: Neighborhood Church, 415 Paseo Del Mar, Palos Verdes Estates 
 
Tuesday, November 1 from 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
Weather-Based Irrigation Controller Exchange 
Location: Edward C. Little Water Recycling Facility; 1935 S. Hughes Way, El Segundo 
 
Saturday, November 5 from 9:00 am – 1:00 pm 
Torrance Rain Barrel Giveaway  
Location: West High School, 20401 Victor St., Torrance 
 
Tuesday, November 8 from 11:00 am – 4:00 pm  
Manhattan Beach Farmers Market 
Location: 13th Street Morning Side Drive, Manhattan Beach 
 
Wednesday, November 9 from 9:30 am – 5:00 pm 
Holiday Light Exchange 
Location: SBCCOG /SBESC Office, 20285 S. Western Ave., Torrance 
 
Thursday, November 10 from 9:30 am – 5:00 pm  
Holiday Light Exchange  
Location: SBCCOG /SBESC Office, 20285 S. Western Ave., Torrance 
 
Saturday, November 12 from 8:00 am – 12:00 pm  
Rain Barrel Giveaway 
Location: Redondo Union High School, 1 Sea Hawk Way, Redondo Beach  
 
Saturday, November 19 from 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Torrance California Friendly Landscape Training 
Location: West High School, 20401 Victor Street, Torrance  
 
 
Saturday, November 19 from 8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Rain Barrel Giveaway 
Location: Palos Verdes High School, 600 Cloyden Road, Palos Verdes 
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Tuesday, November 22 from 6:00 pm – 7:30 pm 
Weather-Based Irrigation Controller Exchange 
Location: Donald L. Dear Building; 17140 S. Avalon Blvd., Carson 
 
Monday, November 28 from 4:00 pm – 8:00 pm 
Lawndale Tree Lighting Ceremony 
Location: Lawndale Civic Center Plaza, 1417 Burin Ave., Lawndale 
 
Saturday, December 3 from 8:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Rain Barrel Giveaway 
Location: Edward C. Little Recycling Facility, 1935 S. Hughes Way, El Segundo 
 
Saturday, December 3, from 9:00 am – 12:00 pm 
Torrance California Friendly Landscape Training  
Location: West High School, 20401 Victor St., Torrance 
 
Wednesday, December 7 from 11:30 am – 1:30 pm 
Harbor UCLA 2016 Rideshare Fair (employees only) 
Location: 1000 W. Carson St., Torrance  
 
Tuesday, December 13 from 12:00 pm – 4:00 pm 
Rain Barrel Giveaway 
Location: The Forum, 3900 W. Manchester Blvd., Inglewood  
 
 


